DAY-1
7:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 NN
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

PROGRAMME

"Public Financial Management in a Difficult & Changing Environment”

November 6, 2019 (Wednesday)

Registration of Participants

Safety and Security Briefing

Entrance of Colors

Doxology/National Anthem/PAGBA Hymn
Cultural Presentation

Opening Remarks

Welcome Address

Keynote Address

LUNCH

Introduction of Guest Speaker

"'Ease of Doing Business"

Introduction of Guest Speaker

""Updates on Compensation Matters

Including EO 77 (Travel per Diem Rates)"
Short Break

Mass and PAGBA FellowshipNight

Sec. Lynn D. Moreno

Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva
VP for External Affairs, PAGBA

DAY-2
8:00 AM

8:15AM

PAGBA Officers/Board of Trustees, Guest of Honor

and Resource Speakers

Ms. Mary Roan C. San Diego, BIR, National Office

LUngsoranon Performing Arts Ensemble

Ms. Zenaida B. Chang
President, PAGBA

Hon. John Geesnell ""Baba™ L. Yap Il

City Mayor, Tagbilaran City
Hon. Edgardo Migrifio Chatto
First District Bohol

Ms. Ursula Editha O. San Pedro
Assistant Secretary, PAGBA

Dep. Dir. Gen. Ernesto V. Perez
Anti-Red Tape Authority

Ms. Luz M. Cantor

Executive Vice-President, PAGBA

Dir. Gerald R. Janda
Dept. of Budget & Management

Ms. Zenaida B. Chang
President, PAGBA

12:00 NN
1:00 PM

DAY-3
8:00 AM

12:00 NN
1:00 PM

DAY-4
8:00 AM

12:00 N.N
1:00 PM

Emcee

VP Angelo Fidelino B. Villanueva

November 7, 2019 (Thursday)

Safety and Security Briefing

Introduction of Guest Speaker

"'Suppliers Inventory and Property
Management"
LUNCH

Introduction of Guest Speaker

“Landmark Jurisprudence on Administrative

Law/ Omnibus Rules on Appointments &

Other Human Resource Actions (ORA OHRA)"

November 8, 2019 (Friday)

Introduction of Guest Speaker
""Withholding Tax Updates™

LUNCH

Introduction of Guest Speaker

""Updates on Government Procurement
Law (RA 9184)"
November 9, 2019 (Saturday)

Introduction of Guest Speaker
""Communication Skills in the Workplace™

LUNCH

Business Meeting

Asst. Treasurer Celia Z. Tan

Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva

VP for External Affairs, PAGBA
Ms. Adelaida C. Navarro-Banaria

Business Manager, PAGBA
Mr. Jerry A. Calayan

Commission on Audit

Ms. Celia Z. Tan
Assistant Treasurer, PAGBA

Atty. Krunimar Antonio D. Escudero 111

Civil Service Commission

Ms. Claridith U. Paciente
Director, PAGBA

Dir. Marivic A. Galban
Bureau of Internal Revenue

Ms. Annabelle M. Atillo
Director, PAGBA
Exec. Dir. Rowena Candice M. Ruiz

Government Procurement Policy Board - TSO

Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva

VP for External Affairs, PAGBA
Dir. Lucina Flor B. Ramos

Civil Service Institute

PAGBA Officers/Directors and
PAGBA Members



