## PROGRAMME

## "Public Financial Management in a Difficult & Changing Environment"

DAY-1	November 6, 2019 (Wednesday)		DAY-2	November 7, 2019 (Thursday)	
7:00 AM	Registration of Participants		8:00 AM	Safety and Security Briefing	Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva
8:30 AM	Safety and Security Briefing	Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva			VP for External Affairs, PAGBA
		VP for External Affairs, PAGBA	8:15 AM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Adelaida C. Navarro-Banaria
9:00 AM	Entrance of Colors	PAGBA Officers/Board of Trustees, Guest of Honor			Business Manager, PAGBA
		and Resource Speakers		"Suppliers Inventory and Property	Mr. Jerry A. Calayan
	Doxology/National Anthem/PAGBA Hymn	Ms. Mary Roan C. San Diego, BIR, National Office		Management''	Commission on Audit
	Cultural Presentation	LUngsoranon Performing Arts Ensemble	12:00 NN	LUNCH	
	Opening Remarks	Ms. Zenaida B. Chang	1:00 PM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Celia Z. Tan
		President, PAGBA			Assistant Treasurer, PAGBA
10:00 AM	Welcome Address	Hon. John Geesnell "Baba" L. Yap II		"Landmark Jurisprudence on Administrative	Atty. Krunimar Antonio D. Escudero III
		City Mayor, Tagbilaran City		Law/ Omnibus Rules on Appointments &	Civil Service Commission
	Keynote Address	Hon. Edgardo Migriño Chatto		Other Human Resource Actions (ORA OHRA)"	
		First District Bohol	DAY-3	November 8, 2019 (Friday)	
12:00 NN	LUNCH		8:00 AM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Claridith U. Paciente
1:00 PM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Ursula Editha O. San Pedro			Director, PAGBA
		Assistant Secretary, PAGBA		"Withholding Tax Updates"	Dir. Marivic A. Galban
	"Ease of Doing Business"	Dep. Dir. Gen. Ernesto V. Perez			Bureau of Internal Revenue
		Anti-Red Tape Authority	12:00 NN	LUNCH	
3:00 PM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Luz M. Cantor	1:00 PM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Ms. Annabelle M. Atillo
		Executive Vice-President, PAGBA			Director, PAGBA
	"Updates on Compensation Matters	Dir. Gerald R. Janda		"Updates on Government Procurement	Exec. Dir. Rowena Candice M. Ruiz
	Including EO 77 (Travel per Diem Rates)"	Dept. of Budget & Management		Law (RA 9184)''	Government Procurement Policy Board - TSO
5:00 PM	Short Break		DAY-4	November 9, 2019 (Saturday)	
5:30 PM	Mass and PAGBA FellowshipNight	Ms. Zenaida B. Chang	8:00 AM	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Mr. Angelo B. Villanueva
		President, PAGBA		"Communication Skills in the Workplace"	VP for External Affairs, PAGBA Dir. Lucina Flor B. Ramos
					Civil Service Institute
			12:00 N.N	LUNCH	
			1:00 PM	Business Meeting	PAGBA Officers/Directors and PAGBA Members

**Emcee** 

Sec. Lynn D. Moreno VP Angelo Fidelino B. Villanueva

Asst. Treasurer Celia Z. Tan